Carleton () -vs- Queen's ()
11/16/2024 at Queen's

Date: 11/16/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
_?II:;: gggPM Carleton 2 0 0 1 3
Attendance: 134 Queen's 2 0 0 0 2
Location: Queen's CARL: Payton Miller (1); Shae Laprade (1); TEAM (1)
QNS: Logan Biggs (1); Mikayla Cranney (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CARL QNS
1st  6:21 QNS Logan Biggs Rebecca Thompson, Carys Collie EV 0 1
1st 10:28 CARL Shae Laprade Olwen Jones, Justina Beard EV 1 1
1st 18:08 CARL Payton Miller Shae Laprade, PP 2 1
1st 18:47 QNS Mikayla Cranney Kelsey Dunn, EV 2 2
Carleton Power Plays Queen's Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:59 08:04 04:05 0 1 -- 2nd 06:03 13:57 0 0 --
1st 15:40 04:20 1 1 PPG 2nd 11:06 07:33 16:27 0 0 --
1st 17:40 02:20 0 0 -- 2nd 14:03 05:57 0 0 --
2nd 16:18 36:18 0 0 -- 36:21 0 0 0/3
3rd 05:33 14:27 0 0 --
4th 20:00 0 0 --
81:30 1 2 1/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Carys Collie 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 3:59 PP
1st CARL Shae Laprade 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:04 PP
1st QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 15:40 PP
1st QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 17:40 PP
2nd CARL Aoife Mahaffy 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 6:03 PP
2nd CARL Sydney Berta 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 11:06 PP
2nd CARL Aoife Mahaffy 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 14:03 PP
3rd CARL Payton Miller 02:00 CLOSING HAND ON PUCK MINOR 0:27 PP
3rd QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 7:33 PP
3rd QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 5:33 PP
3rd CARL Emma Bradbury 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 16:18 PP
4th QNS Sarah Campbell 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:12
4th CARL Julia Mumford 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:12

4th QNS Mikayla Cranney 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:50 PP



Carleton 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

-
m
(@]

Pen

BLK

Sydney Berta
Shannon McDonald
Avery Krawchuk
Aoife Mahaffy
Justina Beard
Olwen Jones

Julia Mumford
Anya Misner
Hayden Serniuk
Payton Miller
Victoria Kay
Emma Bradbury
Abigail Byrne
Kaitlyn Langille
Gabrielle Leverette
Shae Laprade
Abigail Robinson
Lanie Guimond
TEAM

o

Queen's 2

Pos

Totals

Player

WH OOFH OO O0OO0OO0OFH OOOOOOOOoO O

WO O OHrHrH OO0 0000000+ EKEOOO Oo|(»P

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO OO OO o
OO 0O OO OO0 O0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoO|w
OO OO0 O OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OO OO OoO oO|h
OO 0O 00O 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

OO OO0 0O 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoo

1

0-0

Total +/- FO

7-14

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 OoOOoOOoOOo o

BLK

Emma Tennant
Kelsey Dunn

Carys Collie

Emily Debrouwer
Aislin Tobin-Fretwell

Scarlett Nowakowski

Sarah Campbell
Melissa Parton
Taya Leonard
Taylor Eastwood
Sophie Hudson
Rebecca Thompson
Logan Biggs
Megan Hirschfeld
Sara Di Filippo
Sophy Aldred
Mikayla Cranney
Sienna Bullen
Alexis Jandciu
TEAM

0

Totals

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

N

w

NOOO+Hr OO0OO0O+H OOOOOOOOOOOOoO|m

Tcita

WO OO O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OH+H OO0OO0OOOOOOH®RH OoO(P

OO OO0 OO OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoO OO |k~

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoO|In

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

7-14

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Tolta

33 Kaitlyn Langille

40 Gabrielle Leverette

67:00

0:00

[y
w
-
N

o

o

34

Totals

N[O NI(PO

o|lo o(Z2m

Carleton Faceoffs

N |O N |~

[y

w
[

N

N|O N (A

oo o |o

34

1 Emma Tennant 67:00
30 Alexis Jandciu 0:00

o N (>0
o ol|zm
0 [
CAIN]

T
M TEAM 0:00 O

o
o
o

o K |w

o h|h

o

[N [=]

28

Totals 2 0 8 5

Queen's Faceoffs

28



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [03:59] Penalty on Carys Collie QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 CARL [03:59] Start power play for CARL.

[06:21] GOAL by QNS Logan Biggs (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Rebecca Thompson and Carys Collie, On ice for QNS: , On ice for
0-0 CARL: , goal number 5 for season.

Carleton 0, Queen's 1

0-1 [08:04] Penalty on Shae Laprade CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

PP
0-1 CARL [08:04] End power play for CARL.

[10:28] GOAL by CARL Shae Laprade, Assist by Olwen Jones and Justina Beard, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal
0-1 number 3 for season.

Carleton 1, Queen's 1

1-1 [15:40] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
PP

1-1 CARL  [15:40] Start power play for CARL.

1-1 [17:40] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
PP

1-1 CARL  [17:40] Start power play for CARL.

[18:08] GOAL by CARL Payton Miller (POWER PLAY), Assist by Shae Laprade, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal
1-1 number 3 for season.

Carleton 2, Queen's 1
2-1 PP QNS [18:08] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.

[18:47] GOAL by QNS Mikayla Cranney, Assist by Kelsey Dunn, On ice for QNS: , On ice for CARL: , goal humber 4 for
2-1 season.

Carleton 2, Queen's 2
Period #2 Plays

2-2 PP QNS [] Carys Collie (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2 PP QNS [] End power play for CARL.

2-2 PP QNS [] Shae Laprade (CARL) penalty complete.
2-2 PP QNS [] Start power play for CARL.

2-2 PP QNS [] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2 PP QNS [] End power play for CARL.

2-2 [06:03] Penalty on Aocife Mahaffy CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-2 PP QNS [06:03] Start power play for QNS.

2-2 [11:06] Penalty on Sydney Berta CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

2-2 PP QNS [11:06] Start power play for QNS.

2-2 [14:03] Penalty on Aoife Mahaffy CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

2-2 PP QNS [14:03] Start power play for QNS.
Period #3 Plays

PP
2-2 CARL [] Aocife Mahaffy (CARL) penalty complete.
PP
2-2  CARL [] Sydney Berta (CARL) penalty complete.
PP
2-2  CARL [] Aoife Mahaffy (CARL) penalty complete.
PP
2-2 CARL [] End power play for QNS.
2-2 [00:27] Penalty on Payton Miller CARL 2 minutes for CLOSING HAND ON PUCK, (power play opp).
2-2 PP QNS [00:27] Start power play for QNS.
2-2 [07:33] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
2-2 PP QNS [07:33] End power play for QNS.
2-2 [05:33] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
PP
2-2 CARL [05:33] Start power play for CARL.
2-2 [16:18] Penalty on Emma Bradbury CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP

2-2 CARL [16:18] End power play for CARL.
Period #4 Plays

PP
2-2  CARL [] Payton Miller (CARL) penalty complete.



2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2

2-2

2-2
2-2
2-2
2-2

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

[] Start power play for CARL.

[1 Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for CARL.

[1 Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for QNS.

[1 Emma Bradbury (CARL) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QNS.

[00:12] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING.

[00:12] Penalty on Julia Mumford CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[00:50] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[00:50] Start power play for CARL.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Sarah Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Julia Mumford (CARL) penalty complete.

PP QNS [] Mikayla Cranney (QNS) penalty complete.
PP QNS [] End power play for CARL.



