Carleton () -vs- Queen's () 11/16/2024 at Queen's

Date: 11/16/2024 Start: 2:34PM Time: 2:20 Attendance: 134 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Carleton	2	0	0	1	3
Queen's	2	0	0	0	2

CARL: Payton Miller (1); Shae Laprade (1); TEAM (1) QNS: Logan Biggs (1); Mikayla Cranney (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	CARL	QNS
1st	6:21	QNS	Logan Biggs	Rebecca Thompson, Carys Collie	EV	0	1
1st	10:28	CARL	Shae Laprade	Olwen Jones, Justina Beard	EV	1	1
1st	18:08	CARL	Payton Miller	Shae Laprade,	PP	2	1
1st	18:47	QNS	Mikayla Cranney	Kelsey Dunn,	EV	2	2

Carleton Power Plays

Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:59	08:04	04:05	0	1	
1st	15:40		04:20	1	1	PPG
1st	17:40		02:20	0	0	
2nd		16:18	36:18	0	0	
3rd	05:33		14:27	0	0	
4th			20:00	0	0	
			81:30	1	2	1/6

Pra	Start	<u>Ena</u>	Elapsed	Snots	Opp-Snots	PPG_
2nd	06:03		13:57	0	0	
2nd	11:06	07:33	16:27	0	0	
2nd	14:03		05:57	0	0	
			36:21	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Carys Collie	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	3:59	PP
1st	CARL	Shae Laprade	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:04	PP
1st	QNS	Sara Di Filippo	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	15:40	PP
1st	QNS	Sara Di Filippo	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	17:40	PP
2nd	CARL	Aoife Mahaffy	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	6:03	PP
2nd	CARL	Sydney Berta	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	11:06	PP
2nd	CARL	Aoife Mahaffy	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	14:03	PP
3rd	CARL	Payton Miller	02:00	CLOSING HAND ON PUCK	MINOR	0:27	PP
3rd	QNS	Sara Di Filippo	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	7:33	PP
3rd	QNS	Sara Di Filippo	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	5:33	PP
3rd	CARL	Emma Bradbury	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	16:18	PP
4th	QNS	Sarah Campbell	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:12	
4th	CARL	Julia Mumford	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:12	
4th	QNS	Mikayla Cranney	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:50	PP

Individual

Carleton 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Sydney Berta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Shannon McDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Avery Krawchuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aoife Mahaffy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
:	10	Justina Beard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Olwen Jones	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	14	Julia Mumford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Anya Misner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	17	Hayden Serniuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Payton Miller	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Victoria Kay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Emma Bradbury	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
- :	26	Abigail Byrne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kaitlyn Langille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	40	Gabrielle Leverette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	41	Shae Laprade	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	42	Abigail Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	88	Lanie Guimond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Queen's 2

Pos a	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Emma Tennant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
į.	5	Kelsey Dunn	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
-	7	Carys Collie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
8	8	Emily Debrouwer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aislin Tobin-Fretwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.2	Scarlett Nowakowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.3	Sarah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	.5	Melissa Parton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.6	Taya Leonard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.7	Taylor Eastwood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.8	Sophie Hudson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	9	Rebecca Thompson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Logan Biggs	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	23	Megan Hirschfeld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Sara Di Filippo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-8	0
2	25	Sophy Aldred	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	26	Mikayla Cranney	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	28	Sienna Bullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	30	Alexis Jandciu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Т	Μ	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Carleton Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	E N	1	2	3	4	0	Tota I
33 Kaitlyn Langille		67:00	2	0	7	13	12	2	0	34
40 Gabrielle Leverette		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	7	13	12	2	0	34

	De		G	Е						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	N	1	2	3	4	0	L_
1 Emma Tennant		67:00	2	0	8	5	11	4	0	28
30 Alexis Jandciu		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Τ			_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
M TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	8	5	11	4	0	28

Queen's Goalkeeping

Carleton Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

Play By Play

		Flay by Flay
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:59] Penalty on Carys Collie QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
	PP	
0-0	CARL	[03:59] Start power play for CARL. [06:21] GOAL by QNS Logan Biggs (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Rebecca Thompson and Carys Collie, On ice for QNS: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 5 for season.
		Carleton 0, Queen's 1
0-1		[08:04] Penalty on Shae Laprade CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP CARL	[08:04] End power play for CARL.
0-1		[10:28] GOAL by CARL Shae Laprade, Assist by Olwen Jones and Justina Beard, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
		Carleton 1, Queen's 1
1-1	DD	[15:40] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-1	PP CARL	[15:40] Start power play for CARL.
1-1	PP	[17:40] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-1	CARL	[17:40] Start power play for CARL. [18:08] GOAL by CARL Payton Miller (POWER PLAY), Assist by Shae Laprade, On ice for CARL: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
		Carleton 2, Queen's 1
2-1	PP QNS	[18:08] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1		[18:47] GOAL by QNS Mikayla Cranney, Assist by Kelsey Dunn, On ice for QNS: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 4 for season.
		Carleton 2, Queen's 2
		Period #2 Plays
2-2	PP QNS	[] Carys Collie (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2	-	[] End power play for CARL.
2-2		[] Shae Laprade (CARL) penalty complete.
2-2	-	[] Start power play for CARL.
2-2 2-2		[] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete. [] End power play for CARL.
2-2		[06:03] Penalty on Aoife Mahaffy CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP QNS	[06:03] Start power play for QNS.
2-2 2-2	PP QNS	[11:06] Penalty on Sydney Berta CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [11:06] Start power play for QNS.
2-2 2-2	PP QNS	[14:03] Penalty on Aoife Mahaffy CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [14:03] Start power play for QNS.
		Period #3 Plays
2-2	PP CARL	[] Aoife Mahaffy (CARL) penalty complete.
2-2	PP CARL	[] Sydney Berta (CARL) penalty complete.
2-2	PP CARL PP	[] Aoife Mahaffy (CARL) penalty complete.
2-2 2-2	CARL	[] End power play for QNS. [00:27] Penalty on Payton Miller CARL 2 minutes for CLOSING HAND ON PUCK, (power play opp).
2-2	PP QNS	[00:27] Start power play for QNS.
2-2 2-2 2-2	PP QNS	[07:33] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp). [07:33] End power play for QNS. [05:33] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
Z Z	PP	
2-2 2-2	CARL	[05:33] Start power play for CARL. [16:18] Penalty on Emma Bradbury CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP CARL	[16:18] End power play for CARL.
	J, L	Period #4 Plays
	PP	Torrow #4 Hays
2-2	CARL	[] Payton Miller (CARL) penalty complete.

PP CARL	[] Start power play for CARL.
PP CARL	[] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
PP CARL	[] End power play for CARL.
PP CARL	[] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
PP CARL	[] Start power play for QNS.
PP CARL	[] Emma Bradbury (CARL) penalty complete.
PP CARL	[] End power play for QNS.
	[00:12] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING.
	[00:12] Penalty on Julia Mumford CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
	[00:50] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP	
CARL	[00:50] Start power play for CARL.
	Period #0 Plays
	[] Sarah Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.
	[] Julia Mumford (CARL) penalty complete.
PP QNS	[] Mikayla Cranney (QNS) penalty complete.
PP QNS	[] End power play for CARL.
	CARL PP CARL